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APPLICATIONS



06

AUGER DRIVE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

YA - 30000

YA - 5000

YA - 3000

YA - 8000

YA - 10000

YA - 18000

YA - 50000

YA - 80000

15-22 ton

20-36 ton

26-40 ton

3-4.5 ton

1-3 ton

4.5-8 ton

5-10 ton

8-15 ton

3000 Nm

5000 Nm

8000 Nm

10000 Nm

18000 Nm

30000 Nm

50000 Nm

80000 Nm

65mm round 2” hex 57mm square

65mm round 2” hex 57mm square

/ 2.5” hex 75mm square

/

/ /

2.5” hex 75mm square

75mm square

/ / 75mm square

/ / 110mm square

/ /

/ /

110mm square

70- 240 Bar

80- 240 Bar

80- 260 Bar

80- 260 Bar

80- 240 Bar

27- 75 LPM

50- 95 LPM

60- 135 LPM

60-135 LPM

80- 170 LPM

35- 88 RPM

42- 80 RPM

35- 80 RPM

35- 80 RPM

20- 42 RPM

606 mm

687 mm

808 mm

808 mm

937 mm

1/2”BSP

1/2”BSP

1/2”BSP （Or 3/4”BSP）

1/2” BSP(or 3/4” BSP)

3/4”BSP

41 kgs

YA - 2000 0.5-2 ton 1900 Nm 65mm round 2” hex 57mm square70- 240 Bar 27- 75 LPM 30- 95 RPM 606 mm 1/2”BSP41 kgs

66 kgs

124 kgs

131 kgs

165 kgs

1158 mm

1354 mm

1572 mm

160-260 Bar

220-350 Bar

220-350 Bar

80-170 LPM

100-300 LPM

200-400 LPM

12-28 RPM

0-30 RPM

0-20 RPM

255 kgs

460 kgs

770 kgs

1”BSP

1”BSP 1-1/4“

SAE FS- 20     1- 1/4”

YA - 100000 32-52 ton 100000 Nm 110mm square1725 mm250-300 Bar 300-477 LPM 0-15 RPM

24 kw

42 kw

67 kw

80 kw

80 kw

19 kw

94 kw

157 kw

167 kw

157 kw 1050 kgs SAE FS- 20     G1- 1/4”
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4.5                  3.2                  3.0                  2.6                  2.0                  1.7                  1.5
4.2                  3.7                  2.8                  2.4                  1.8                  1.6                  1.3
3.5                  3.3                  2.5                  2.1                  1.7                  1.4                  1.2

150-600              650                 700                 750                 800                 850                 900
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6.5                  4.5                  4.0                  4.0                  4.0                  3.6                  3.0                  2.6                  2.5
5.5                  4.5                  3.7                  3.7                  3.7                  3.5                  2.8                  2.7                  2.2
5.0                  3.5                  3.5                  3.5                  3.2                  3.0                  2.4                  2.4                  2.0

150- 500             550                 600                 650                 700                 750                 800                 850                 900

6.5                  4.5                  4.0                  4.0                  4.0                  3.6                  3.0                  2.6                  2.5                  2.3
5.5                  4.5                  3.7                  3.7                  3.7                  3.5                  2.8                  2.7                  2.2                  1.9
5.0                  3.5                  3.5                  3.5                  3.2                  3.0                  2.4                  2.4                  2.0                  1.5

150- 500             550                 600                 650                 700                 750                 800                 850                 900                1000

8.6                  7.2                  7.1                  7.0                  6.5                  6.1                  6.0 5.7                  5.5                  5.3                  5.0                  4.7                  4.5
7.6                  6.4                  6.4                  6.2                  5.8                  5.4                  5.3 5.2                  5.0                  4.6                  4.5                  4.2                  4.0
7.0                  5.8                  5.7                  5.5                  5.4                  5.0                  4.8 4.6                  4.6                  4.3                  4.2                  4.0                  3.7

150- 400             500                 600                 650                 700                 750                 800 850                 900                 950                1000               1100               1200

9.0                  8.6                  8.6                  8.6                  8.6                  8.4                  8.0 7.6                  7.0                  6.5                  6.3                  6.0                  5.0
8.2                  7.7                  7.7                  7.7                  7.7                  7.5                  7.3 6.8                  6.3                  6.0                  5.7                  5.5                  4.6
7.3                  7.0                  7.0                  7.0                  7.0                  6.8                  6.6 6.2                  5.7                  5.3                  5.0                  4.8                  4.0

150- 400             450                 500                 550                 600                 650                 700 800                 900                1000               1100               1200              1500

12                   12                   11                   11                   11                   10                    9 9                     8                     8                     7                     6                     4
11                   11                   10                   10                   10                    9                     7 7                     6                     6                     5                     5                    3.3
8                     8                     7                     7                     7                     7                     6 6                     5                     5                     5                     4                    2.5

300-450             500                 550                 600                 650                 700                 800 900                1000               1100               1200               1500               1800

15                   14                   14                   14                   12                   12                   10                     8                     8                     7
11                   10                   10                   10                    9                     9                     8                      7                     7                     6
8                     7                     7                     7                     7                     7                     6                      6                     6                     5

300-600             700                 800                 900                1000                1100               1200              1500                1800               2000
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

AUGER
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3.5                  3.0                  2.5                  2.5                  2.4                  2.0                  1.7                  1.5
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EXTENSIONHITCH
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APPLICATIONS

FEATURES & BENEFITS
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HELICAL PILES

A18

钻杆

螺栓孔径

螺旋叶片

叶片间距

牙距

涂层

36吨

18吨

2.875" x 0.217" 标称

0.875"

24", 30", 36"

3"

镀锌 (G)、裸钢 (NG)、环氧粉末涂层 (EP)

极限承载力

允许承载力

0.375" 厚，模压 8"、10"、12"、14" 和 16" 直径可供选择

A22

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

钻杆

螺栓孔径

螺旋叶片

叶片间距

牙距

涂层

44吨

22吨

3.5" x 0.3" 标称

0.875"

30", 36", 42"

3"

镀锌 (G)、裸钢 (NG)、环氧粉末涂层 (EP)

极限承载力

允许承载力

0.5" 厚，模压 8"、10"、12"、14" 和 16" 直径可供选择
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A36 A46

钻杆

螺栓孔径

螺旋叶片

叶片间距

牙距

涂层

72吨

36吨

4.5" x 0.337" 标称

1"

30", 36", 42", 48"

3"

镀锌 (G)、裸钢 (NG)、环氧粉末涂层 (EP)

极限容量

允许容量

0.5" 厚，模压、10"、12"、14" 和 16" 直径可供选择

钻杆

螺栓孔径

螺旋叶片

叶片间距

牙距

涂层

92吨

46吨

5.5" x 0.361" 标称

1"

30", 36", 42", 48"

3"

镀锌 (G)、裸钢 (NG)、环氧粉末涂层 (EP)

极限容量

允许容量

0.5" 厚，模压、10"、12"、14" 和 16" 直径可供选择
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
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APPLICATIONS



TRANSVERSE DRUM 
CUTTER
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YF - 40RW

YF - 10RW

YF - 05RW

YF - 15RW

YF - 20RW

YF - 30RW

45-60 ton

8-16 ton 45 kW 3570 Nm@320bar 90 RPM@80LPM 275 kgs 56 pcs112 LPM 60-100 LPM

2.5-6 ton 22 kW 1875 Nm@320bar65 LPM 40-60 LPM 100 RPM@50LPM 215 kgs 56 pcs

YF - 02RW 0.7-2.5 ton 11.5 kW 1000 Nm@320bar40 LPM 30-40 LPM 100 RPM@50LPM 60 kgs 42 pcs

12-18 ton

18-30 ton

70 kW 6320 Nm@320bar132 LPM 100-150 LPM 85 RPM@120LPM 595 kgs 64 pcs

90 kW 17840 Nm@320bar 78 RPM@220LPM 1370 kgs 80 pcs320 LPM 150-250 LPM

25-40 ton 110 kW 21376 Nm@320bar460 LPM 250-400 LPM 76 RPM@320LPM 1400 kgs 64 pcs

140 kW 33450 Nm@320bar700 LPM 400-600 LPM 60 RPM@500LPM 2100 kgs 64 pcs

YF - 50RW 55-90 ton 370 kW 51000 Nm@320bar900 LPM 500-750 LPM 50 RPM@500LPM 6000 kgs 80 pcs
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AXIAL DRUM 
CUTTER

25 kw 2200 Nm@320bar85 lpm 40-70 lpm 100 RPM@50lpm 210 kgs 28 

50 kw 150 lpm 100-150 lpm 6500 Nm@320bar 95 RPM@100lpm 450 kgs 40 

95 kw 250 lpm 120-220 lpm 14500 Nm@320bar 95 RPM@200lpm 950 kgs 50 

8-15 

2.5-6 

18-30  

YD - 05RD

YD - 10RD

YD - 20RD

250 kW 375 LPM 200-350 LPM 22680 Nm@315bar 83 RPM@375LPM 1484 kgs 45 pcs30-50 YD - 30RD
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360° ROTATION
DRUM CUTTER

90 kw 17840 Nm@320bar320 lpm 200-320 lpm 450 bar 78 RPM@320lpm 1480 kgs 92 pcs

110 kw 460 lpm 320-460 lpm 450 bar 21376 Nm@320bar 76 RPM@100lpm 1752 kgs 64 pcs25-40 ton

18-30 tonYF - 20TR

22 kw 1875 Nm@320bar65 lpm 40-65 lpm 400 bar 100 RPM@320lpm 295 kgs 44 pcs2.5-6 tonYF - 05TR

YF - 30TR
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USAGE
SCENARIO

DRUM CUTTER SERIES
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

APPLICATIONS



SINGLE BLADE 
ROCK SAW

18

DOUBLE BLADE
ROCK SAW

90 kw 1300 kgs280 lpm 180- 250 lpm 450 bar 7463 Nm@320bar 0- 250 RPM Φ2200- 3500x9.5 mm 1 m*1.2 m*1.4 m

1 m*1.2 m*1.4 m120 kw 300 lpm 180- 300 lpm 450 bar 9850 Nm@350bar 1350 kgs0- 250 RPM Φ2200- 3500x9.5 mmYS - 30DS

YS - 20DS

30-45 

20-36 

41 kW 150 LPM 60- 100 LPM 310 bar 0- 600 RPM 250 kgs Φ800- 1200 mm

70 kW 180 LPM 100- 150 LPM 310 bar 0- 600 RPM 350 kgs Φ1400- 1800 mm

120 kW 250 LPM 150- 230 LPM 320 bar 0- 500 RPM 450 kgs Φ1600- 2200 mm

200 kW 0- 450 RPM380 LPM 200- 300 LPM 320 bar 750 kgs Φ2200- 3200 mm

8-16 tonYS - 10SS

5-10 tonYS - 05SS

15-25 ton

20-45 ton

YS - 15SS

YS - 20SS

600 Nm@320bar

40 kW 75 LPM 30- 60 LPM 315 bar 0- 600 RPM 140 kgs Φ600-800 mm1-4 tonYS - 02SS 580 Nm@315bar

1450 Nm@320bar

2610 Nm@320bar

3200 Nm@320bar

280 kW 0- 325 RPM550 LPM 300- 420 LPM 315 bar 950 kgs Φ2600- 3600 mm25-60 tonYS - 25SS 6630 Nm@315bar
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
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18-30 

6-15 

25-40 

30-60 

CRUSHER BUCKET

YC - 20

YC - 10

YC - 30

YC - 40

450*400

650*510

800*520

1000*570

320 rpm

320 rpm

320 rpm

300 rpm

200 bar

220 bar

250 bar

250 bar

>100 L/m

>150 L/m

>200 L/m

>300 L/m

10- 100 mm

10- 100 mm

12- 120 mm

12- 120 mm

0.5 m3

0.8 m3

1.1 m3

1.8 m3

1340x756x813 mm

1959x996x1193 mm

1959x1146x1218 mm

2628x1520x1480 mm

920 kgs

2100 kgs

2750 kgs

5100 kgs

APPLICATIONS
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

APPLICATIONS
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SCREENING BUCKET

OPTIONAL SHAFT

YT - 2000

YT - 1500 300 LPM2.4 m³1450 mm 2720 kgs320 bar

1960 mm 300 LPM4 m³ 4200 kgs320 bar36-45 

22-45 1960*1520*1860 mm

2500*1750*2078 mm




